•	 The tenant recently extended their 22 January 2027 break option 
to 22 January 2029, showing their commitment to the location.

•	 999-year long leasehold from 2 June 2005 expiring 26 May 3004 
at a head rent of £50 per annum.

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £3,600,000 

(Three Million Six Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to 

contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this price 

reflects a Net Initial Yield of 7.90% allowing for standard 

purchaser’s costs of 6.22%.

The property is available for purchase within a UK-based SPV, 
enabling a purchaser to benefit from stamp duty savings.

[...]

required documents will be confirmed to and requested from the successful 
purchaser at the relevant time.

NFURTHER INFORMATION
For further information or to arrange an inspection 

of the property, please contact:

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in 
excess of £3,600,000 (Three Million Six 
Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this price reflects a Net 
Initial Yield of 7.90% allowing for 

standard purchaser’s costs of 6.22%.

The property is available for purchase within a 
UK-based SPV, enabling a purchaser to benefit